Freedom of Information Request - FA 19/08/01111

The total amount of UNINVITED EOIs in the skill select system for 190 NSW state nomination for each of the ANZSCO code 2613 across 65, 70. 75, 80 and 90
points till 11-August 2019.

Note: Expression of Interests (EOI) in SkillSelect have a status attributed. When a person is invited to apply for a visa, their EOI status changes to ‘invited’
status. People who have not been invited to apply for a visa, will have an EOl in ‘submitted’ status.

As at 11 August 2019 - Subclass 190 EOls in Submitted Status for ANZSCO 2613

*primary applicants only

ANZSCO

Occupation Description

Nominating State

65 Points

70 Points

75 Points

80 Points

85 Points

90 Points

2613

Software and Applications Programmers

NSW

1,393

3,211

2,416

1,692

406

17




Caveat:

¢ The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in accordance
with the ABF Act, Australian Privacy Principles or other relevant legislation.

* Where SkillSelect data is provided in relation to EOIls, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter multiple
EQIs.

o SkillSelect data (EOIs and/or invitations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to change
outside the Department’s control.




